8 | 7 | 6 I 5 v 4 [ 3 I 2 1
ol 2 DESCRIPTION i dod o | arv. DESCRIPTION A -
29 1| 1 [2GeV MAGNET ASSEMBLY D12-M-5534-5
30| 1 |MAGNET COLLIMATOR ASS'Y D16-M-2540-5 | [ 2 | 1 [30072,COLLMTR.MASS SUT INSTL. | D12-M-5675-5
H 31] 1 [67.25 V-FLANGE CLAMP ASS'Y D05-M-2486-4 | [ 3 | 1 [18072 2ND MASS SUT INSTALLATION D13-M-6070-5
32| 1 |KNIFE EDGE_SEALPART §7 D05—-M-2401-3 | [ 4 | 1 |MOUNTING ASS'Y "A" SHT.1 D12-M-5595-5
: 33] 1 |SEAL RETAINER D05-M-2449-4 || 5 | 1 [MOUNTING ASS'Y "A" SHT.2 D12-M-5595-5
34| 1 |16.5 VACUUM WINDOW FLANGE D16-M-2598-4 || 6 | 1 |MOUNTING ASS'Y "B" SHT.1 D12-M-5596-5
[35]32 HD 3/8-16UNC X 1 1/2G sS  T-12816 7 | 1 [MOUNTING ASS'Y "8" SHT.2 D12-M-5596-5
| 36 | 32 [WASHER, LOCK SST. T-86736 8 | 1 [2 1/4 MTR.BEAM SEPARATOR ASS'Y|D13-M-5767-5
— 37| 32 [WASHER, FLAT SST. T-84132 9 [ 1 ]2 1/4 MTR.BEAM SEPARATOR ASS'Y|D13-M-6054-5
38] 1 |'0' RING .25 X 13.5 I.D. H-30697 10 | 1 [UPSTREAM SEPARATOR VAC.PIPING _P16-M-2512-5 SHT.3
39| 1 16.5 VACUUM WINDOW CLAMPING FLANGE|D16—-M—2599-4 11| 1 JUPSTREAM SEPARATOR VAC.PIPING p16-M-2512-5 SHT.2|
~ 40] 1 [16.5 MYLAR VACUUM_WINDOW D16-M—2600—4 | [ 12| 1 |DNSTREAM SEPARATOR VAC.PIPING P16-M-2513-5 SHT.1
41| 1 [COMPRESSION RING D16-M—2601-3 | [ 13| 1 |[ONSTREAM SEPARATOR VAC.PIPING D16-M-2513-5 SH1.2]
G 42| 1 |mE STRAP D16-M-2602-2 | [ 14 | 1 |QUICK DISCONNECT CLAMP D16-M-2521-5
OPENING SHOULD BE 43| 2 | SCREW, SOC. HD. #8-32UNC X 3/8 LG SST. T-95593 15 | 4 [HORIZONTAL STANDOFF D16-M-2539-2
POSITIONED HORIZONTALLY 44 | 2 |WASHER, LOCK SST. T-86716 16 | 4 [#12 V-FLANGE CLAMP DO5-M-2375-5
AS SHOWN 45| 2 |WASHER, FLAT SST. T-84112 17 | 4 [SEAL PART NO.2 DOS—M-2401-3
- 18 | 4 @12 SEAL RETAINER D25-M-2522-3
19 | 3 [#15 V-FLANGE CLAMP DOS-M-2554-5
|| DETAIL-3 REV. A DETAIL-3 REV. B 20| 3 [SEAL PART NO.4 DO5-M—-2401-3
815 V-FLANGE 215 V-FLANGE 21| 3 [#15 SEAL RETAINER D25-M-2424-4
22| 4 |SCREW SOCHD.1/2-13NC X 1 3/4 LGSST T-95795
INSTALLED 5/8/91 WHEN VACUUM BOX IN ITEM 23
2 OPENED TO AIR (TEMPORARY) 24| 6 |VACUUM PUMP BALZER #512
4 25| 2 |30072 SHIELD D13-M—6130-4
- F 26 | 4 |30D72 SHIELD BRACKET D13-M-6131-3
@@ ®® 27| 8 |SCREW SOC.HD.1-8NC—2B X 3LG. SST
SEE NOTE 1 28| 8 |SCREW SOC.HD.1-8NC-28 X 4iG. SST
-~
| ® @ @ @ @ (©® ® © @ !
4 =
; SEE DETAIL-3
E EE
E SEE DETAIL-1 / @ %%5\/ ///
&
L <
SEE DETAIL-1 NS
Ba & ﬁA‘? ou
- 2 AN [ I p—. \ |
M /\4-JAW COLLIMATOR( 4 w&m/«& s W -
S o3 @ s
SEE DETAIL-4
SEE DETAIL-1 SEE DETAIL-1 SEE DETAIL-3 D
—
ck
SEE DETAIL-2
- ||
DETAIL-4 W <
©7.25 V-FLANGE R
it
°(B
[=]
DETAIL-1
® 12 V-FLANGE
DETAIL-2 NOTES:
215 V-FLANGE 1. AUXILIARY PUMPS SHOWN IN PHANTOM. -
QA - caTeGorY A-3
DIMENSIONS ON THIS DWG. FOR REFERENCE ONLY e e 5
. [ws] mcrwme | waw | owow | oot oo | U o oW w0, A3
BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
ASS00ATED RIS, .
DO NOT SCALE THIS DWG. UPTON, N.Y. 11973 A
2GeV/C BEAM LINE (EXP.813)
2/6/91 SEE P [1/327=1" VACUUM PIPING & MAGNET ARR
3 o o ASSEMBLY
J.ALDUINO CP. YT D16-M-2511-5[ D
e X R X T o =
6 | 5 4 4 3 2 [ 1 *AUTOCAD




